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Wettkampf-Nr. 215

100m Brust Manner B-Finale

Offene Wertung

B-Finale
9. Max Ziemann
00:28,56 01:02,63
10. Yannis Merlin Willim
11.

1994 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
1999
2000
1993
1998

1997

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

SG Bayer
SG Frankfurt

00:29,28 01:02,70
Lucas Matzerath
00:30,06 01:02,75
Lennard Bremer
00:29,99 01:03,46
Lucas Willinsky
00:29,63 01:03,59
Moritz Kemper
00:29,39 01:03,64
Maik Lidtke
00:30,07 01:03,74

Koen Lems
00:29,91 01:04,33

12.
13.
14.

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SV Wiirzburg 05
SV Neptun Neheim-Husten

15. 1992 GER W98 Hannover

16. 1996 NED KNZB

01:02,63
01:02,70
01:02,75
01:03,46
01:03,59
01:03,64
01:03,74
01:04,33

0.65

0.66

0.72

0.61

0.71

0.70

0.70

0.76

http://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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